All Permits issued previous month

Permit Date

January 3, 2024

January 4, 2024

January 5, 2024

January 5, 2024

January 8, 2024

January 8, 2024

January 10,
2024

January 10,
2024

January 10,
2024

January 10,
2024

January 17,
2024

January 17,
2024

January 18,
2024

January 18,
2024

Permit
Number

24-0001

24-0002

24-0004

24-0003

24-0005

24-0006

24-0008

24-0007

24-0009

24-0010

24-0012

24-0011

24-0013

24-0014

Location

1924
BAINBRIDGE

931 SHADY LN

425 HIGH N

1302 BRANDOM

1614 WARREN
LAKE DR

124 HOPE S

1924
BAINBRIDGE

4536 JACKSON
BLVD E

2440 STOTLER
WAY

1310
NORMANDY LN

2102 E Jackson
Blvd

2941 JACKSON
BLVD E

203
FARMINGTON S

207
FARMINGTON

Owner Name

SB & Z AUTO
SALES INC

WUNDERLICH
CHRISTIAN &
MELISSA ET UX

SCHEARF KEVIN
LEE &
DEBORAH KAY
ET UX

YELLOW
WEAVERS LLC

MHRRLLC

BEUSSINK
EUGENE H
TRUST

SB & Z AUTO
SALES INC

SAPPINGTON
GARY H TRUST

NAREY JACOB &
SAMANTHA J ET
Ux

NICOLE
ROBERTS

Smart Senior
Services

Crazy Cheap
Finds

BROWN
CHRISTOPHER
M

BROWN
CHRISTOPHER
M

Owner
Address

360 TONOPAH
RD JACKSON,
MO 63755

931 SHADY LN
JACKSON, MO
63755

425 N HIGH
JACKSON, MO
63755

PO BOX 476

PO BOX 11
JACKSON MO
63755

3120
INDEPENDENCE
#17 CAPE
GIRARDEAU,
MO 63701

360 TONOPAH
RD JACKSON,
MO 63755

331 PINE LOG
LN JACKSON,
MO 63755

24764 DOANE
VALLEY RD
PALOMAR
MOUNTAIN, CA
92060

1310
NORMANDY LN
JACKSON, MO
63755

2102 E Jackson
Blvd Jackson
MO 63755

2941 E Jackson
Blvd Jackson
MO 63755

2105
PERRYVILLE RD
CAPE
GIRARDEAU,
MO 63701

2105
PERRYVILLE RD
CAPE
GIRARDEAU,
MO 63701

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Permit Use

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Accessory
Building

Remodel /
Addition

New Single
Family
Residential

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Fence

Fence

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Street Cut /
Right-of-way
Excavation

Street Cut /
Right-of-way
Excavation

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Project Value

$9,000

$2,000

$5,500

$10,000

$700,000

$10,000

$5,500

$16,000

$4,000

$3,500

$5,000

$5,000

$4,000

$4,000
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Permit Date

January 22,
2024

January 25,
2024

January 25,
2024

January 26,
2024

January 29,
2024

January 29,
2024

January 29,
2024

January 30,
2024

January 30,
2024

January 31,
2024

24 Permits

Permit
Number

24-0015

24-0016

24-0017

24-0018

24-0020

24-0019

24-0021

24-0022

24-0023

24-0024

Location

725 JACKSON

BLVD E

105 DAISY

105 DAISY

326 DAISY

3039 JACKSON
BLVD E

113 HIGH S ST

522

BROADRIDGE

326 CONNIE

1128 SIOUX

1905 COUNTRY
CLUB PLACE

Owner Name

S & S RENTAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

CRACRAFT
SHERMAN M
ETAL

CRACRAFT
SHERMAN M
ETAL

BEARD
KENNETH &
ELLA MAE ET
ux

MURPHY OIL
USA INC #5805

ALEX ELFRINK

ASHWOOD LLC

SHEILA THIELE

JAMES DANIEL
W & JENNIFER
ET UX

RHODES
LUTHER L &
KATHY L TRUST

Owner
Address

114 STULL DR
BENTON, MO
63736

508 N HIGH
JACKSON, MO
63755

508 N HIGH
JACKSON, MO
63755

326 DAISY
JACKSON, MO
63755

200 PEACH
STREET PO BOX
7000 EL
DORADO, AR
71731

4536 ST HWY Y
JACKSON MO
63755

6717 US HWY
61 JACKSON,
MO 63755

326 CONNIE DR
JACKSON, MO
63755

1128 SIOUX
JACKSON, MO
63755

1905 COUNTRY
CLUB PLACE
JACKSON, MO
63755

Permit Type

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Permit Use

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Remodel /
Addition

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Sign

Remodel /
Addition

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Project Value

$10,000

$8,000

$1,500

$1,700

$32,248

$300,000

$1,000

$2,000

$6,000

$800

$1,146,748.00
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