



All Permits issued previous month

Permit Date	Permit Number	Location	Owner Name	Owner Address	Permit Type	Permit Use	Project Value
January 3, 2024	24-0001	1924 BAINBRIDGE	SB & Z AUTO SALES INC	360 TONOPAH RD JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$9,000
January 4, 2024	24-0002	931 SHADY LN	WUNDERLICH CHRISTIAN & MELISSA ET UX	931 SHADY LN JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$2,000
January 5, 2024	24-0004	425 HIGH N	SCHEARF KEVIN LEE & DEBORAH KAY ET UX	425 N HIGH JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Accessory Building	\$5,500
January 5, 2024	24-0003	1302 BRANDOM	YELLOW WEAVERS LLC	PO BOX 476	Residential	Remodel / Addition	\$10,000
January 8, 2024	24-0005	1614 WARREN LAKE DR	MHRRLLC	PO BOX 11 JACKSON MO 63755	Residential	New Single Family Residential	\$700,000
January 8, 2024	24-0006	124 HOPE S	BEUSSINK EUGENE H TRUST	3120 INDEPENDENCE #17 CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$10,000
January 10, 2024	24-0008	1924 BAINBRIDGE	SB & Z AUTO SALES INC	360 TONOPAH RD JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Fence	\$5,500
January 10, 2024	24-0007	4536 JACKSON BLVD E	SAPPINGTON GARY H TRUST	331 PINE LOG LN JACKSON, MO 63755	Commercial	Fence	\$16,000
January 10, 2024	24-0009	2440 STOTLER WAY	NAREY JACOB & SAMANTHA J ET UX	24764 DOANE VALLEY RD PALOMAR MOUNTAIN, CA 92060	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$4,000
January 10, 2024	24-0010	1310 NORMANDY LN	NICOLE ROBERTS	1310 NORMANDY LN JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$3,500
January 17, 2024	24-0012	2102 E Jackson Blvd	Smart Senior Services	2102 E Jackson Blvd Jackson MO 63755	Commercial	Street Cut / Right-of-way Excavation	\$5,000
January 17, 2024	24-0011	2941 JACKSON BLVD E	Crazy Cheap Finds	2941 E Jackson Blvd Jackson MO 63755	Commercial	Street Cut / Right-of-way Excavation	\$5,000
January 18, 2024	24-0013	203 FARMINGTON S	BROWN CHRISTOPHER M	2105 PERRYVILLE RD CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$4,000
January 18, 2024	24-0014	207 FARMINGTON	BROWN CHRISTOPHER M	2105 PERRYVILLE RD CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$4,000



Permit Date	Permit Number	Location	Owner Name	Owner Address	Permit Type	Permit Use	Project Value
January 22, 2024	24-0015	725 JACKSON BLVD E	S & S RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC	114 STULL DR BENTON, MO 63736	Commercial	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$10,000
January 25, 2024	24-0016	105 DAISY	CRACRAFT SHERMAN M ETAL	508 N HIGH JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Remodel / Addition	\$8,000
January 25, 2024	24-0017	105 DAISY	CRACRAFT SHERMAN M ETAL	508 N HIGH JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$1,500
January 26, 2024	24-0018	326 DAISY	BEARD KENNETH & ELLA MAE ET UX	326 DAISY JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$1,700
January 29, 2024	24-0020	3039 JACKSON BLVD E	MURPHY OIL USA INC #5805	200 PEACH STREET PO BOX 7000 EL DORADO, AR 71731	Commercial	Sign	\$32,248
January 29, 2024	24-0019	113 HIGH S ST	ALEX ELFRINK	4536 ST HWY Y JACKSON MO 63755	Commercial	Remodel / Addition	\$300,000
January 29, 2024	24-0021	522 BROADRIDGE	ASHWOOD LLC	6717 US HWY 61 JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$1,000
January 30, 2024	24-0022	326 CONNIE	SHEILA THIELE	326 CONNIE DR JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$2,000
January 30, 2024	24-0023	1128 SIOUX	JAMES DANIEL W & JENNIFER ET UX	1128 SIOUX JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$6,000
January 31, 2024	24-0024	1905 COUNTRY CLUB PLACE	RHODES LUTHER L & KATHY L TRUST	1905 COUNTRY CLUB PLACE JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$800

24 Permits**\$1,146,748.00**